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COMPLETE DOOR PANELS 

A05354713 DOOR SPARE FZR WH MD90SA-D WHE6000SA-D  925060254 
A05354747 WHE6060SA-D 925060255 

A05354714 DOOR SPARE FC LH + RH 
WHE6000SA-D WHE6000SA-D  925060254 

A05354715 DOOR SPARE FC LH + RH 
WHE6060SA-D WHE6060SA-D 925060255 

  
 
ABBREVIATIONS TABLE 

BF BOTTOM FREEZER FRZ FREEZER COMPARTMENT 
SD SINGLE DOOR  RH RIGHT HAND 
TF TOP FREEZER  LH LEFT HAND 
WH WESTINGHOUSE 70 400LTR RANGE 70CM WIDE CABINET  
FD  FRENCH DOOR 80 500LTR RANGE 80CM WIDE CABINET  
KL KELVINATOR LWR LOWER 
EL ELECTROLUX UPR UPPER 
FC  FRIDGE COMPARTMENT  FR FRONT  
SXS SIDE BY SIDE FRIDGE FREEZER I&W ICE AND WATER  
N.P.N. NO PART NUMBER  ASSY ASSEMBLY  
PCB PRINTED CIRCUIT BOARD  IDP INNER DOOR PANEL  

 
  

RELEASE DATE  
01/07/2017 
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ALL MODELS 
COMPRESSOR COMPARTMENT  
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ITEM  PART Nº PART DESCRIPTION  QTY 

1 808199001 SCREW SELF TAPPING 6X20 2 
2 ES5332 DRIER 1 
3 A03906202 DRAIN PAN  COMPRESSOR WITH TUBE HEATER  1 
4 A04326602 CLAMP COMPRESSOR  4 
5 A01451902 COMPRESSOR JAIX VNX1113Y 1 
6 811998601 CLAMP COMPRESSOR 2 
7 A02359903 TUBE CORRUGATE BF 1 
8 A03978303 DRAIN PAN OVERFLOW WITH HEATER TUBE  1 
9 808364715 PCB INVERTER DRIVE FLEX 1 1 
10 811978901 MOUNT, COMPRESSOR 4 
11 A05180901 BASE PLATE 1 
13 N.P.N. PIN MOUNT COMPRESSOR (PART OF BASE) X 
14 A03593401 POWER CORD INVERTER REF AU/NZ 1 
15 811998205 ROLLER FOOT 2 
16 811998301 AXLE, ROLLER 2 
    

NI A02052203 TUBE JUMPER H/X  1 
NI 808293603 TUBE PROCESS 1 
NI A03633603 HEATER TUBE DRAIN PAN SD 1 
NI 811976001 VALVE DRAIN ASSY BF 1 
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WHE6000SA 
DOOR AND INTERIOR 
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ITEM PART Nº DESCRIPTION QTY 

1 A05354714 DOOR KIT  FC LH + RH  (2 FRIDGE DOORS) 1 
2 A02331104 HANDLE ASSY MD ELUX KIT INC. ITEM’S 2,14,28 1 
3 A01748901 COVER MAGNET ENDCAP MD80 GR 2 
4 A02677501 MAGNET  FOR REED SWITCH 2 
5 A01376301 HEATER FLIP MULLION MD 1 
6 1449412 SCREW 2 
7 A01376201 HINGE FLIP MULLION MD 1 
8 A01321401 MULLION FLAP MD 1 
NI A01371901 SPRING FLIP MULLION 1 
9 811988556 GASKET FC MD90 1 
10 N.P.N. NOT USED ON THIS MODEL 1 
11 N.P.N NOT USED ON THIS MODEL 1 
12 808337901 SCREW 2 
13 A01046504 BEARING AUTO CLOSER LH 1 

 A01046502 BEARING AUTO CLOSER RH 1 
14 A02331104 HANDLE ASSY MD ELUX KIT INC. ITEM’S 2,14,28 1 
15 A05354713 DOOR FZR 1 
16 A01142901 BRACKET RH IDP FRZ 1 
17 A01142902 BRACKET LH IDP FRZ 1 
18 811988555 GASKET FRZ BF80 1 
19 A00807802 TRAY EGG 80W 1 
20 A02870101 MAT SILICON (NOT USED IN THIS MODEL ) X 
21 A00804207 BIN DOOR FLEX 80 1-HOTFOIL 3 
22 A05205803 BIN DOOR BOTTLE MD90 WH 2 
23 A00806002 BIN DOOR DAIRY BODY TF80 EL 1 
24 A00806104 BIN DOOR DAIRY LID 80 EL-ART 1 

(23&24) A00803106 BIN DOOR LOCKABLE COMPLETE ASSY 1 
25 A04953503 BIN DOOR FINGER MD90 ASSY 2 
26 A05354714 DOOR KIT  FC LH + RH  (2 FRIDGE DOORS) 1 
27 811988556 GASKET FC MD90 1 
28 A02331104 HANDLE ASSY MD ELUX KIT INC. ITEM’S 2,14,28 1 
29 A01069002 BEARING HINGE FZR TOP CLOSED 1 
30 A05189101 ENDCAP FC TOP RIGHT (NOT AVAILABLE) X 
31 A02331104 HANDLE ASSY MD ELUX KIT INC. ITEM’S 2,14,28 1 
NI 1458193 BADGE WESTINGHOUSE 1 
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WHE6060SA 
DOOR AND INTERIOR  
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ITEM PART Nº DESCRIPTION  QTY 

1 A05354715 DOOR KIT  FC LH + RH  (2 FRIDGE DOORS) 1 
2 A02331104 HANDLE ASSY MD ELUX KIT INC. ITEM’S 2,14,28 1 
3 A01748901 COVER MAGNET ENDCAP MD80 GR 2 
4 A02677501 MAGNET  FOR REED SWITCH  2 
5 A01376301 HEATER FLIP MULLION MD 1 
6 1449412 SCREW 2 
7 A01376201 HINGE FLIP MULLION MD 1 
8 A01321401 MULLION FLAP MD 1 
NI A01371901 SPRING FLIP MULLION 1 
9 811988556 GASKET FC MD90 1 

10 N.P.N. NOT USED ON THIS MODEL X 
11 N.P.N NOT USED ON THIS MODEL X 
12 808337901 SCREW 2 
13 A01046504 BEARING AUTO CLOSER LH  1 

 A01046502 BEARING AUTO CLOSER RH  1 
14 A02331104 HANDLE ASSY MD ELUX KIT INC. ITEM’S 2,14,28 1 
15 A05354747 DOOR FZR 1 
16 A01142901 BRACKET RH IDP FRZ 1 
17 A01142902 BRACKET LH IDP FRZ  1 
18 811988555 GASKET FRZ BF80 1 
19 A00807802 TRAY EGG 80W 1 
20 A02870101 MAT SILICON (NOT USED IN THIS MODEL ) X 
21 A00804207 BIN DOOR FLEX 80 1-HOTFOIL 3 
22 A05205803 BIN DOOR BOTTLE MD90 WH 2 
23 A00806002 BIN DOOR DAIRY BODY TF80 EL 1 
24 A00806104 BIN DOOR DAIRY LID 80 EL-ART 1 

(23,24) A00803106 BIN DOOR LOCKABLE COMPLETE ASSY 1 
25 A04953503 BIN DOOR FINGER MD90 ASSY 2 
26 A05354715 DOOR KIT  FC LH + RH  (2 FRIDGE DOORS) 1 
27 811988556 GASKET FC MD90 1 
28 A02331104 HANDLE ASSY MD ELUX KIT INC. ITEM’S 2,14,28 1 
29 A01069002 BEARING HINGE TOP CLOSED 1 
30 A05189101 ENDCAP FC TOP RIGHT (NOT AVAILABLE) X 
31 A02331104 HANDLE ASSY MD ELUX KIT INC. ITEM’S 2,14,28 1 
32 808212301 LEVER DISPENSER WH 1 
33 1457228 SWITCH LIMIT PLUNGER 1 
NI 1458193 BADGE WESTINGHOUSE 1 
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ALL MODELS 
INTERNAL FRIDGE SECTION 
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ITEM  PART Nº DESCRIPTION  WHE6000 WHE6060 

1 A06378102 COVER WATER TANK BF/MD ASSY  1 
2 A02609301 COVER SCREW SNAPPED 2 2 
3 A01826702 COVER TOP HINGE IW LH GR 1 1 
4 A00354402 HINGE TOP LEFT 1 1 
5 242326001 SWITCH DOOR REED 1 1 
6 A01145502 COVER HINGE IW RH  1 1 
7 242326001 SWITCH DOOR REED 1 1 
8 811949401 SCREW TRILOB M5X16 6 6 
9 809128701 SENSOR HUMIDITY MD 1 1 
10 A00354401 HINGE TOP RIGHT 1 1 
11 242196209 PCB 3LEDS CLUSTER  1 1 
12 242202701 LENS 3 LEDS CLUSTER  1 1 
13 A04066702 DISPLAY UI 2ZONE INT ASSY INC. ITEM 14 1  
 A04066803 DISPLAY UI I&W INT ASSY INC. ITEM  14  1 

14 N.PN. PCB DISPLAY  X X 
15 A00896401 COVER GRID AIR RETURN BF 1 1 
16 811549301 BAFFLE MOTOR ASSY FBZA-1750-3D 1 1 
17 A01604802 CENTRE HINGE PIN DRAWER DOOR 2 2 
18 A01604503 CENTRE HINGE BASE ASSY 1 1 
19 807826801 SCREW TRILOB M6X18 4 4 
20 A01846302 SCREW TRILOBULAR M4X12 4 4 
21 A01277301 COVER REAR PCB  1 1 
22 A01028913 PCB MAIN ERF2003 15W (PROGRAMMED) 1  
22 A01028827 PCB PROGRAMMED ERF2003 15W   1 
23 A05257404 HARNESS-ASSY M/FLOW BF WEST  1 1 
24 A01098402 LENS COVER BLUE ASSY 1 1 
25 A00748905 MULTIFLOW ASSY MD90 WH 1 1 
26 807717401 PCB LED G_SSLB MULTIFLOW 1 1 
27 A00906801 COVER SCREW MULTIFLOW LH 1 1 
 A00906802 COVER SCREW MULTIFLOW RH 1 1 

28 811949503 SCREW TRUSS 4.2X13 4 4 
29 A05196001 SHELF FC MD90W 3 3 
30 A06335201 BOTTLE RACK 90 1 1 
31 A05656501 DRAWER CRISPER BODY MD90 2 2 
32 A00793612 DRAWER FRONT MD90 WH ASSY 2 2 
33 A05657501 COVER CRISPER ASSY MD90 WH 1 1 
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ALL MODELS   
SYSTEM FREEZER  
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ITEM PART Nº DESCRIPTION QTY 

1 A02113401 BRACKET SHROUD FAN 1 
2 1446048 GROMMET, FAN MOUNTING 1 
3 809069203 MOTOR FAN PANASONIC DC 3W 1 
4 1451297 WASHER SLINGER NYLON 1 
5 A02113401 GROMMET, FAN MOUNTING 1 
6 811975001 SHROUD FAN BF 1 

6A 811975403 SHROUD FAN ASSY. COMPLETE ASSY 1 
7 811699602 BLADE FAN 1 
8 224014003 SEAL (PART OF 11) X 
9 224014004 SEAL (PART OF 11) X 
10 811980402 CLAMP NTC EVAPORATOR 1 
11 A05993101 COVER EVAPORATOR ASSY MD90 1 
12 A05400001 EPS EVAPORATOR MD 90 1 
13 A04318603 SEAL FOAM EPDM  1 
14 A01058217 HEATER RAD DEF R600 240V MD90W 1 
15 N.P.N. THERMAL FUSE (PART OF HEATER ASSY) 1 
16 A03637801 SPACER 3 TURN HEATER 1 
17 A04063204 EVAPORATOR FF MD90 4 
18 A03637801 SPACER 3 TURN HEATER 1 
19 A05206102 SENSOR HARNESS-ASSY DEFROST 1 
20 A05399701 TRAY EVAP DRAIN MD90W 1 

    
NI 811909402 MASTIC  (SUNDRY) 1 
NI A02249601 SUPPORT EVAPORATOR BF 2 
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ALL MODELS 
INTERNAL FREEZER SECTION 
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ITEM PART Nº DESCRIPTION WHE6000SA 
QTY 

WHE6060SA 
QTY 

1 A05363301 DRAWER LOWER BODY FZR  1 1 
2 A01054216 DRAWER FZR MID ASSY 90  1 1 

2A A05203902 DRAWER FZR FR MID ASSY 90  1 1 
3 811956601 BIN ICE PACIFIC CLEAR 1  
 A00957204 ICE BIN AIM BF   1 
4 A01959502 ICE MAKER COVER   1 
5 A05203801 DRAWER PASTRY BODY MD 90 1 1 

5A A05203901 DRAWER FZR FR UPR ASY 90  1 1 
6 A01604802 CENTRE HINGE PIN DRAWER DOOR 2 2 
7 A01604503 CENTRE HINGE BASE ASSY 2 2 
8 807826801 SCREW TRILOB M6X18 2 2 
9 A01959301 ICE MAKER BRACKET 1 1 
10 A01959701 SUPPORT LH PASTRY DRAW  1 1 
 A02154401 SUPPORT RH PASTRY DRAW 1 1 

11 A01381501 EXTENSION SLIDE INSERT FZR LH 1 1 
 A01054407 EXTENSION SLIDE ASSY LH 300MM 1 1 

12 A02057801 SLIDER TELESCOPIC RAIL LH ASSY 1 1 
13 1449409 SCREW 4 1 
14 A01977002 ROLLER FIXED FOOT ASSY 2 2 
15 A01819101 FOOT BASE THREAD 2 2 
NI A01808801 SHAFT AXIS ROLLER   (Part of 14) 2 2 
NI A01819203 ROLLER FOOT   (Part of 14) 2 2 
NI A01819302 FOOT LEVER (Part of 14) 2 2 
16 A02092502 SHAFT TELESCOPIC RAIL  1 1 
NI A02564901 GEAR (COG) (Part of 16) 2 2 

NI A02214901 
BEARING PAD (INSIDE GEAR) (Part of 
16) 

2 2 

17 A01977002 ROLLER FIXED FOOT ASSY 2 2 
18 A01819101 FOOT BASE THREAD 2 2 
19 A01381502 EXTENSION SLIDE INSERT FZR RH 2 2 
 A01054408 EXTENSION SLIDE ASSY RH 300MM 2 2 

20 A02057802 SLIDER TELESCOPIC RAIL RH ASSY 1 1 
21 A01817904 COVER FOOT RIGHT HINGE GREY 1 1 
 A01817903 COVER FOOT LEFT HINGE GREY 1 1 

22 1451633 ICE SCOOP  1 
     

NI A01829602 FOOT RH ASSY 1 1 
NI A01829601 FOOT LH ASSY 1 1 
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ALL MODELS 
ICE & WATER COMPONENTS 
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ITEM PART Nº DESCRIPTION QTY 

WHE6060SA 
1 A02477401 VALVE INLET 2-WAY 1 
2 A01983801 COVER VALVE REAR PANEL 1 
3 807946705 FILTER ASSEMBLY (PINOT) 1 
4 A01980902 TANK WATER COIL 1 
*5 A02904502 COVER LID SINGLE VALVE 1 
*6 A02607201 SINGLE VALVE 1 
7 242200102 TUBE 90 DEGREE ELBOW 1 
7a A03158102 TUBE IM OVERMOLD INSERT 1 
8 A01959301 ICE MAKER BRACKET 1 
9 A01959502 ICE MAKER COVER  1 
11 A03159801 ICE&WATER INSTALLATION KIT  1 
12 243297604 ICE MAKER AUTO  1 
13 807931803 HOUSING CONNECTOR FILTER  1 
* A05541601 SINGLE VALVE ASSEMBLY INC. 5 & 6 1 
    

WHE6000SA 
10 811956701 TWIST AND SERVE ASSY  1 

WHE6060SA 
10 890141991 ICEMAKER ASSY 1 
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WIRING DIAGRAMS 
WHE6000SA-D - 925060254 
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WHE6060SA-D 925060255 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 


